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Osterley Cricket Club 
Organisational Structure 2017 

This table represents all general committee positions occupied by 

volunteer members of the club as per the constitution, elected at the 

SGM 2016 held on 18/03/2017. 

Position Name E-mail Address Phone 

Club Chairman Dr. Ghulam Murtaza 

 

drmurtaza@osterleycc.com 
 

07903502566 

Club Treasurer Omer Butt  

 

omer@osterleycc.com 
  

07774573622 

Club Secretary  Nadeem Chowdhry 

 

nadeem@osterleycc.com 
 

07917276111 

ClubMark Officer Raunak Patel  

 

raunak@osterleycc.com   07825757882 

Registrations Officer Lasith De Silva 

 

lasith@osterleycc.com  07427113725 
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Club Welfare Officer Amar Rathore 

 

amar@osterleycc.com  
 

07944237086 

Colts Manager Naeem Ahmed 

 

naeem@osterleycc.com 07715407456 

Head Groundsman & 
Fixtures Secretary 

Dave Paddon 

 

dave@osterleycc.com 
 

07836639579 

Facilities Manager 
 
 
 
 

 

Joyce Clark 

 

joyce@osterleycc.com 
 

07867886231 

1st Team Captain Laeeq Ahmed 

 

laeeq@osterleycc.com  07930512663 

2nd Team Captain Ateeq Bajwa 

 

ateeq@osterleycc.com  07882159133 
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3rd Team Captain Ahmed Khawaja 

 

ahmed@osterleycc.com  
 

07912846059 

4th Team Captain Asim Balouch 

 

asim@osterleycc.com 
 

07766226161 

Executive Committee Mohammad 
Waheed 

 

mohwh@aool.com  
 

07810001619 

Executive Committee Noor Ahmed Khan  

 

ankhan16@yahoo.com   07956298124 

Executive Committee Sohail Sarbuland 

 

  n/a n/a 
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Executive Committee Natasha Rabia Khan 

 

  n/a n/a 

Volunteer Coordinator Asad Shah 

 

asad@osterleycc.com 
 

07595908802 

    

Date effective 18th March 2017 
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